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Nr Omg. Klass Röd Klubb Blå Klubb

1 1 F24 Astrid Johansson Finspång Clara Linder Norrköpings BK

2 1 F24 Linnéa Windh Norrköpings BK Melina Zimic Norrköpings BK

 

3 1 F26 Caitlyn Dabaghi Norrköpings BK Ella Daun Finspång

4 1 F26 Alicia Pettersson Finspång Sigrid Vall Starkado

 

5 1 F30 Livia Ayas Norrköpings BK Aili Lundmark Starkado

1 F30 Adriana Rexha Norrköpings BK  

 

6 1 F32 Mimmi Clausen Finspång Molly Daun Finspång

7 1 F32 Sigrid Johansson Finspång Astrid Vall Starkado

 

8 1 F37 Engla Holfve Starkado Elvira Johansson Starkado

9 1 F37 Engla Rydell Finspång Cassandra Vickman Oskarshamns BK

 

10 1 F55 Maja Malström Starkado Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK

1 F55 Agnes  Vikman Linköping  

 

11 1 P22 Ludwig Almqvist Finspång Melker Dalgren Motala ABK

1 P22 Alvar Fröjd Rambin Linköping  

 

12 1 P24 Nils Andersson Motala ABK Nilo Berggren Finspång

13 1 P24 Silas Overgaard Finspång Frank Qvarfordt Linköping

 

14 1 P25 Adam  Bakir Norrköpings BK Emil Durmo Mjölby BK

15 1 P25 Folke Hedendahl Norrköpings BK Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång

 

16 1 P26 Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK William  Khranovskyy Linköping

1 P26 Maksim Zatonenko Finspång  

 

17 1 P28 Isak Chabo Norrköpings BK Alfred Johannesson Finspång

18 1 P28 Kid Steén Starkado Arvid Tollander Mjölby BK

 

19 1 P29 Colin Augustsson Mjölby BK Adam Ayas Norrköpings BK

20 1 P29 Axel Dalhammer Linköping Deni Ismukhamedov Finspång
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21 1 P30 Mille Holm Starkado Holger  Jonsson Norrköpings BK

1 P30 Alvar  Strågefors Oskarshamns BK  

 

22 1 P33 Liam Jarl Starkado Alexandros  Magriplis Norrköpings BK

1 P33 Nils Teske Norrköpings BK  

 

23 1 P42 Noah  Alpfjord Oskarshamns BK Noel Deniz Norrköpings BK

1 P42 Ammar  Shaluni Norrköpings BK  

 

24 1 P48 Wiggo  Arping Norrköpings BK Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK

 

25 1 P60 Markus Dalén Starkado Linus Windh Starkado

 

26 1 P70 Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado Emil  Samuelsson Brandt Linköping

 

27 2 F24 Astrid Johansson Finspång Linnéa Windh Norrköpings BK

28 2 F24 Clara Linder Norrköpings BK Melina Zimic Norrköpings BK

 

29 2 F26 Caitlyn Dabaghi Norrköpings BK Alicia Pettersson Finspång

30 2 F26 Ella Daun Finspång Sigrid Vall Starkado

 

31 2 F30 Adriana Rexha Norrköpings BK Livia Ayas Norrköpings BK

2 F30 Aili Lundmark Starkado  

 

32 2 F32 Mimmi Clausen Finspång Sigrid Johansson Finspång

33 2 F32 Molly Daun Finspång Astrid Vall Starkado

 

34 2 F37 Engla Holfve Starkado Engla Rydell Finspång

35 2 F37 Elvira Johansson Starkado Cassandra Vickman Oskarshamns BK

 

36 2 F55 Agnes  Vikman Linköping Maja Malström Starkado

2 F55 Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK  

 

37 2 P22 Alvar Fröjd Rambin Linköping Ludwig Almqvist Finspång

2 P22 Melker Dalgren Motala ABK  

 

38 2 P24 Nils Andersson Motala ABK Silas Overgaard Finspång
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39 2 P24 Nilo Berggren Finspång Frank Qvarfordt Linköping

 

40 2 P25 Adam  Bakir Norrköpings BK Folke Hedendahl Norrköpings BK

41 2 P25 Emil Durmo Mjölby BK Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång

 

42 2 P26 Maksim Zatonenko Finspång Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK

2 P26 William  Khranovskyy Linköping  

 

43 2 P28 Isak Chabo Norrköpings BK Kid Steén Starkado

44 2 P28 Alfred Johannesson Finspång Arvid Tollander Mjölby BK

 

45 2 P29 Colin Augustsson Mjölby BK Axel Dalhammer Linköping

46 2 P29 Adam Ayas Norrköpings BK Deni Ismukhamedov Finspång

 

47 2 P30 Alvar  Strågefors Oskarshamns BK Mille Holm Starkado

2 P30 Holger  Jonsson Norrköpings BK  

 

48 2 P33 Nils Teske Norrköpings BK Liam Jarl Starkado

2 P33 Alexandros  Magriplis Norrköpings BK  

 

49 2 P42 Ammar  Shaluni Norrköpings BK Noah  Alpfjord Oskarshamns BK

2 P42 Noel Deniz Norrköpings BK  

 

50 2 P48 Wiggo  Arping Norrköpings BK Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK

 

51 2 P60 Markus Dalén Starkado Linus Windh Starkado

 

52 2 P70 Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado Emil  Samuelsson Brandt Linköping

 

53 3 F24 Astrid Johansson Finspång Melina Zimic Norrköpings BK

54 3 F24 Clara Linder Norrköpings BK Linnéa Windh Norrköpings BK

 

55 3 F26 Caitlyn Dabaghi Norrköpings BK Sigrid Vall Starkado

56 3 F26 Ella Daun Finspång Alicia Pettersson Finspång

 

57 3 F30 Aili Lundmark Starkado Adriana Rexha Norrköpings BK

3 F30 Livia Ayas Norrköpings BK  
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58 3 F32 Mimmi Clausen Finspång Astrid Vall Starkado

59 3 F32 Molly Daun Finspång Sigrid Johansson Finspång

 

60 3 F37 Engla Holfve Starkado Cassandra Vickman Oskarshamns BK

61 3 F37 Elvira Johansson Starkado Engla Rydell Finspång

 

62 3 F55 Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK Agnes  Vikman Linköping

3 F55 Maja Malström Starkado  

 

63 3 P22 Melker Dalgren Motala ABK Alvar Fröjd Rambin Linköping

3 P22 Ludwig Almqvist Finspång  

 

64 3 P24 Nils Andersson Motala ABK Frank Qvarfordt Linköping

65 3 P24 Nilo Berggren Finspång Silas Overgaard Finspång

 

66 3 P25 Adam  Bakir Norrköpings BK Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång

67 3 P25 Emil Durmo Mjölby BK Folke Hedendahl Norrköpings BK

 

68 3 P26 William  Khranovskyy Linköping Maksim Zatonenko Finspång

3 P26 Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK  

 

69 3 P28 Isak Chabo Norrköpings BK Arvid Tollander Mjölby BK

70 3 P28 Alfred Johannesson Finspång Kid Steén Starkado

 

71 3 P29 Colin Augustsson Mjölby BK Deni Ismukhamedov Finspång

72 3 P29 Adam Ayas Norrköpings BK Axel Dalhammer Linköping

 

73 3 P30 Holger  Jonsson Norrköpings BK Alvar  Strågefors Oskarshamns BK

3 P30 Mille Holm Starkado  

 

74 3 P33 Alexandros  Magriplis Norrköpings BK Nils Teske Norrköpings BK

3 P33 Liam Jarl Starkado  

 

75 3 P42 Noel Deniz Norrköpings BK Ammar  Shaluni Norrköpings BK

3 P42 Noah  Alpfjord Oskarshamns BK  
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76 3 P48 Wiggo  Arping Norrköpings BK Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK

 

77 3 P60 Markus Dalén Starkado Linus Windh Starkado

 

78 3 P70 Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado Emil  Samuelsson Brandt Linköping
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